
Southern Adirondack Agility

Monday, August 28, 2017

Premier Jumpers  

Elane Rice Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PJDP

8007 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingPJDP

8013 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPJDP

8004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyPJD

8026 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumPJD

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingPJDP

12003 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingPJD

12033 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoPJD

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszPJDP

16007 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

16045 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

PJD

20007 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PylePJD

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingPJD

24006 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Elane Rice Judge:

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8006 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8007 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

8008 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8009 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8012 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8013 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8001 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8003 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

8004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXJB

8025 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8026 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12037 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12031 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJA

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12009 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12012 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

12030 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12036 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

12038 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAJPB

12040 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAJPB

12002 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12003 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12004 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12005 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12007 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12029 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12033 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoAXJB

12034 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPA

16001 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16017 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16018 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16020 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPB

16021 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16023 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16038 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

16039 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16002 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXJB

16003 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXJB

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16006 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16007 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB
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16010 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16045 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesAJPA

20038 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAJPA

20022 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20023 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20024 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20039 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

20003 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20004 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20007 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20012 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20014 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20015 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20016 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20019 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20035 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20036 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24005 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24006 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24007 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24009 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24010 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Elane Rice Judge:

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8006 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8007 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

8008 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8009 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8012 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8013 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8001 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8003 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

8004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXB

8025 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8026 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXA

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12009 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12010 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12012 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

12036 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12037 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12038 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXPB

12040 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXPB

12002 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12003 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12004 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12005 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12007 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12033 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoAXB

12034 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPA

16038 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPA

16001 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16002 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXA

16003 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXA

16017 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16018 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16020 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPB

16021 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16023 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16039 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16006 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16007 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16010 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB
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16045 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20 18Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesAXPA

20022 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20023 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20024 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20038 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXPB

20003 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20004 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20007 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20012 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20014 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20015 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20016 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20019 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20035 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20036 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielAXA

24004 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24005 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24006 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24007 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24009 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24010 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

Premier Standard  

Elane Rice Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyPAD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingPADP

12033 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoPAD

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

16045 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePADP

20003 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

PAD

20007 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PylePAD

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingPAD

24006 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielPAD

Page 3 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


